COLEMAN OIL & GAS

P. 0. DRAWER 3337 FARMINGTON, N.M. 87488

Ricky Wells
Production Data

SAN JUAN CO., NEW MEXICO

BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Santa Fe, New Mexico
Case No. 13279 Exhibit No. 5
Submitted by:

COLEMAN OIL & GAS, INC,

Hearing Date: june 24,2004
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A

PTTC
PRRC
NM-TECH
NMBGMR

GENERAL |

ONGARD Data - Download CSV

COUNTY |

OPERATOR

POOL

View Production Data

LOCATION

HOME | PETROLEUM DATA | NEWS | MARKETPLACE | SOFTWARE | SPONSORS | LINKS | CONTACT

Page 1 of 5
NYMEX LS Crude  $37.32
Navajo WTXI 34.00
Henry Hub $6.49
Updated 6/17/2004
| OCDLOG & WELL
FILES

In Internet Explorer, right click and select "Save Target As..."
In Netscape, right click and select "Save Link As..."

Download: HTTP

Well:

RICKY No.: 001

Operator: COLEMAN OIL & GAS INC [ NM SLO data ]
API: 3004525976 Township: 26.0N Range: 11W
Section: 18 Unit: D

Land Type: N County: San Juan

Oil: 0 (BBLS) Gas: 136846 (MCF)

Total Acreage: 317.96
Number of Completion with Acreage: 1
Accumulated:

Water: 43 (BBLS) Days Produced: 3426 (Days)

Year: 1993

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month
January Q
February Q
March 0
April 0
May 0
June 0
July 0
August 0
September O
October (Q
November Q
December Q
Total 0
Year: 1994

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month

January 0
February 0
March 0
April 0
May 0
June 0
July 0
August 0
September 0
October O

November Q
December
Total

2174
1881
1009
837
1113
1208
1801
1762
2079
1686
1667
1341
18558

1838
1509
1187
087
1150
2687
0
3213
2585
2831
3134
1547

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

oo olelNoelNeNeNolNoNoNo]

31
28
27
29
31
30
30
22
30
31
30
26
345

31
28
31
30
31
30
0

30
25
31
30
30

0

OO OCOC OO0 O0O 0O O0O0Oo

0

OO0 OO0 O0OO0CO0OOO0OCO0OOo

Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

2174
4055
5064
5901
7014
8222
10023
11785
13864
15550
17217
18558

20396
21905
23092
24079
25229
27916
27916
31129
33714
36545
39679
41226

Qii(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp?API=3004525976 & Eyear=2004&Syear=197... 6/18/2004



OI\£GARD Data - Download CSV Page 2 of 5

0 22668 0 327

Year: 1995
Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oi(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBL.S) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 1819 O 31 0 43045
February O 1372 0 28 0 44417
March 0 2060 O 31 0 46477
April 0 1884 O 30 0 48361
May 0 3519 O 27 0 51880
~June 0 29087 0 30 0 54867
July 0 2906 O 30 0 57773
August 0 2807 O 28 0 60580
September 0 2458 O 27 0 63038
October 0 2025 O 23 0 65063
November O 1733 0 29 0 66796
December O 1302 O 24 0 68098
Total 0 26872 0 338
Year: 1996

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oi(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 1245 O 31 0 69343
February 0 1327 0 27 0 70670
March 0 1623 O 31 0 72193
April 0 1278 O 27 0 73471
May 0 1060 O 24 0 74531
June 0 1339 O 25 0 75870
July 0 1273 O 27 0 77143
August O 1162 O 25 0 78305
September O 1982 0 23 0 80287
October 0 1601 O 29 0 81888
November Q 1177 O 28 0 83065
December 850 0 26 0 83915
Total 0 16817 O 323
Year: 1997

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil{(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 769 0 25 0 84684
February 0 846 0 27 0 85530
March 0 1081 O 30 0 86611
April 0 1142 O 30 0 87753
May 0 1147 O 30 0 88900
June 0 1080 O 30 0 89980
July 0 674 0 21 0 90654
August O 1105 O 31 0 91759
September 0 1184 O 30 0 92943
October 0 1181 0 30 0 94124
November Q 1023 O 28 0 95147
December 0 841 0 28 0 95988
Total 0 12073 O 340

Year: 1998

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL.S) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp? API=3004525976 & Eyear=2004&Syear=197... 6/18/2004



ONGARD Data - Download CSV . Page 3 of 5

January 0 839 O 31 0 96827
February 0 772 0 28 0 97599
March 0 943 0 31 0 98542
April 0 846 0 28 0 99388
May 0 953 0 30 0 100341
June 0 762 0 26 0 101103
July 0 695 0 25 0 101798
August 0 510 0 21 0 102308
September ( 776 0 29 0 103084
October 0 693 0 31 0 103777
November 0 1356 O 30 0 1056133
December 1007 O 31 0 106140
Total 0 10162 0 341
Year: 1999

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month QOil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 689 0 26 0 106829
February 0 635 0 25 0 107464
March 0 660 0 26 0 108124
April 0 589 0 24 0 108713
May 0 547 0 25 0 109260
June 0 648 0 26 0 109908
July 0 167 0 27 0 110075
August 0 733 0 31 0 110808
September 0 645 0 30 0 111453
October Q 666 0 31 0 112119
November Q 599 0 30 0 112718
December 500 0 31 0 113218
Total 0 7078 O 332
Year: 2000

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 513 0 31 0 113731
February 0 532 0 29 0 114263
March 0 778 0 31 0 115041
April 0 395 0 30 0 115436
May 0 318 0 31 0 116754
June 0 165 0 16 0 115919
July 0 196 0 19 0 116115
August 0 127 0 156 0 116242
September 0 108 0 30 0 116350
October Q 167 0 31 0 116507
November Q 143 0 30 0 116650
December 54 0 31 0 116704
Total 0 3486 O 324

Year: 2001

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 336 0 31 0 117040
February 0 602 0 28 0 117642
March 0 261 0 31 0 117903
April 0 376 0 30 0 118279
May 0 557 0 31 0 118836

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp?API=3004525976 & Eyear=2004&Syear=197... 6/18/2004



ONGARD Data - Download CSV | Page 4 of 5

June 0 365 0 17 0 119201
July 0 278 0 31 0 119479
August 0 353 0 31 0 119832
September Q 162 0 30 0 119994
October Q 143 0 31 0 120137
November O 54 0 30 0 120191
December Q 200 0 31 0 120391
Total 0 3687 O 352 '

Year: 2002

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oi(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 306 0 31 0 120697
February 0 269 0 28 0 120966
March 148 0 31 0 121114
April 0 246 2 7 0 121360
May 0 212 4 14 0 121572
June 0 1141 7 27 0 122713
July 0 1382 7 29 0 124095
August 0 1553 8 31 0 125648
September ( 1608 7 29 0 127256
October 1592 8 31 0 128848
November Q 1383 0 27 0 130231
December Q 1418 O 31 0 131649
Total 0 11258 43 316

Year: 2003
Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qii(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 1075 O 24 0 132724
February 0 1028 O 28 0 133752
March 0 2687 O 31 0 136439
April 0 407 0 5 0 136846
May 0 0 0 0 0 136846
June 0 0 0 0 0 136846
July 0 0 0 0 0 136846
August O 0 0 0 0 136846
September 0 0 0 0 136846
October 0 0 0 0 0 - 136846
November O 0 0 0 0 136846
December ( 0 0 0 0 136846
Total 0 5197 O 88
Year: 2004

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oii(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January Q 0 0 0 0 136846
February 0 0 0 0 0 136846
March 0 0 0 0 0 136846
Apil 0 0 0 0 0 136846
May 0 0 0 0 0 136846
June 0 0 0 0 0 136846
July 0 0 0 0 0 136846
August O 0 0 0 0 136846
September 0 0 0 0 0 136846
October 0 0 0 0 0 136846

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp? API=3004525976&Eyear=2004&Syear=197... 6/18/2004
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November 0 o 0 0 0 136846
December 0 0 0 0 136846
Total 0 0 0 0

Page last updated 07/22/2003. Webmaster gotech@prrc.nmt.edu

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp?API=3004525976&Eyear=2004&Syear=197...  6/18/2004
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ONGARD Data - Download CSV Page 1 of 5

HQ/E | PETROLEUM DATA | NEWS | MARKETPLACE | SOFTWARE | SPONSORS | LINKS | CONTACT

PTTC NYMEX LS Crude  $37.32
PRRC Navajo WTXI $34.00
NM-TECH Henry Hub $6.49
NMBGMR Updated 6/17/2004

GENERAL | COUNTY | OPERATOR | POOL | LOCATION | JCDLOG&WELL

View Production Data

in Internet Explorer, right click and select "Save Target As..."
In Netscape, right click and select "Save Link As..."

Download; HTTP

Well: RICKY No.: 002

Operator: COLEMAN OIL & GAS INC [ NM SLO data ]

API: 3004525977 Township: 26.0N Range: 11W
Section: 18 Unit: L

Land Type: N County: San Juan Total Acreage: 317.96
Number of Completion with Acreage: 1

Accumulated:

Oil: 0 (BBLS) Gas: 87585 (MCF)

Water: 44 (BBLS) Days Produced: 3435 (Days)

Year: 1993
Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month  Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 687 0 31 0 687
February 0 594 0 28 0 1281
March 0 318 0 27 0 1699
April 0 264 0 29 0 1863
May 0 351 0 31 0 2214
June 0] 381 0 30 0 2595
July 0 569 0 30 0 3164
August 0 556 0 22 0 3720
September 0 656 0 30 0 4376
October 0 533 0 31 0 4909
November O 527 0 30 0 5436
December 0 423 0 26 0 5859
Total 0 5859 O 345
Year: 1994

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January O 1034 O 31 0 6893
February 0 849 0 28 0 7742
March 0 1063 O 31 0 8795
April 0 555 0 30 0 9350
May 0 833 0 31 0 10183
June 0 1082 O 30 0 11265
July 0 1312 0 31 0 12577
August O 1634 0 30 0 14111
September 0 1216 O 25 0 16327
October 0 1624 O 31 0 16851
November O 1658 O 30 0 18509
December ( 989 0 30 0 19498
Total .

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp?API=3004525977&Eyear=2004&Syear=197...  6/18/2004



ONGARD Data - Download CSV ’ Page 2 of 5

0 13639 0 358

Year: 1995
Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qi{(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 1163 0 31 0 20661
February 0 1217 0 28 0 21878
March 0 1159 O 31 0 23037
April 0 1064 O 30 0 24101
May 0 912 0 27 0 25013
June 0 842 0 30 0 25855
July 0 730 0 30 0 26585
August 0 824 0 28 0 27409
September Q 580 0 27 0 27989
October 0 533 0 23 0 28522
November Q 996 0 29 0 29518
December O 812 0 24 0 30330
Total 0 10832 0 338 '

Year: 1996

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oi{(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 891 0 31 0 31221
February Q 902 0 27 0 32123
March 0 874 0 31 0 32997
April 0] 816 0 27 0 33813
May 0 751 0 24 0 34564
June 0 447 0 25 0 35011
July 0 702 0 27 0 35713
August 0 636 0 25 0 36349
September Q 523 0 23 0 36872
October 0 778 0 29 0 37650
November O 761 0 28 0 38411
December 0 695 0 26 0 39106
Total 0 8776 O 323
Year: 1997

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBL.S) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 805 0 25 0 39911
February 0 704 0 27 0 40615
March 0 734 0 30 0 41349
April 0 692 0 30 0 42041
May 0 705 0 30 0 42746
June 0 697 0 30 0 43443
July 0 453 0 21 0 43896
August 0 785 0 31 0 44681
September Q 632 0 30 0 45313
October Q 726 0 30 0 46039
November 0 635 0 28 0 46674
December 0 506 0 28 0 47180
Total O 8074 0 340

Year: 1998

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp?API=3004525977&Eyear=2004&Syear=197... 6/18/2004



ONGARD Data - Download CSV ' : Page 3 of 5

31

January 0 582 0 0 47762
February 0 574 0 28 0 48336
March 0 625 0 31 0 48961
April 0 699 0 28 0 49660
May 0 717 0 30 0 50377
June 0 631 0 26 0 51008
July 0 647 0 25 0 51655
August 0 488 0 21 0 52143
September O 830 0 29 0 52973
October 0 779 0 31 0 53752
November (O 856 0 30 0 54608
December 0 642 0 31 0 55250
Total 0 8070 O 341
Year: 1999

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 781 0 26 0 56031
February 0 742 0 25 0 56773
March 0] 706 0 26 0 57479
April 0 702 0 24 0 58181
May 0 755 0 25 0 58936
June 0 656 0 26 0 59592
July 0 469 0 27 0 60061
August 0 801 0 31 0 60862
September 0 819 0 30 0 61681
October 0 765 0 31 0 62446
November Q 910 0 30 0 63356
December 0 857 0 31 0 64213
Total 0 8963 O 332
Year: 2000

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Qil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil{(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 709 0 31 0 64922
February 0 725 0 29 0 65647
March 0 803 0 31 0 66450
April 0 547 0 30 0 66997
May 0 488 0 31 0 67485
June 0 326 0 16 0 67811
July 0 455 0 19 0 68266
August 0 324 0 15 0 68590
September ( 586 0 30 0 69176
October 0 576 0 31 0 69752
November O 518 0 30 0 70270
December 0 524 0 31 0 70794
Total 0 6581 O 324

Year: 2001
Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Qil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 552 0 31 0 _ 71346
February 0 455 0 28 0 71801
March 0 504 0 31 0 72305
April 0 494 0 30 0 72799
May 0 448 0 31 0 73247

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp?API=3004525977 & Eyear=2004&Syear=197...  6/18/2004
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17

June 0 430 O 0 73677
July 0 390 0 31 0 74067
August 0 398 0 31 0 74465
September Q 381 0 30 0 74846
October 0 410 0 31 0 75256
November 374 0 30 0 75630
December O 226 0 31 0 75856
Total 0 5062 O 352

Year: 2002

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 519 0 31 0 76375
February 0 444 0 28 0 76819
March 0 341 0 31 0 77160
April 0 334 1 7 0 77494
May 0 356 5 20 0 77850
June 0 689 7 29 0 78539
July 0 814 8 30 0 79353
August 0 1226 8 31 0 80579
September Q 1186 7 29 0 81765
October 0 1353 8 31 0 83118
November O 1149 O 27 0 84267
December Q 1208 O 31 0 85475
Total 0 9619 44 325
Year: 2003

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 662 0 18 0 86137
February 0 941 0 28 0 87078
March 0 507 0 11 0 87585
April 0 0 0 0 0 87585
May 0 0 0 0 0 87585
June 0 0 0 0 0 87585
July 0 0 0 0 0 87585
August O 0 0 0 0 87585
September 0 0 0 0 0 87585
October 0 0 0 0 0 87585
November Q 0 0 0 0 87585
December 0 0 0 0 0 87585
Total 0 2110 O 57

Year: 2004

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 0 0 0 0 87585
February 0 0 0 0 0 87585
March 0 0 0 0 0 87585
April 0 0 0 0 0 87585
May 0 0 0 0 0 87585
June 0 0 0 0 0 87585
July 0 0 0 0 0 87585
August 0 0 0 0 0 87585
September 0 0 0 0 0 87585
October 0 0 0 0 0 87585

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp?API=3004525977& Eyear=2004&Syear=197...  6/18/2004
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.

- November Q 0 0 0 0 87585
December 0 0 0 0 0 87585
Total 0 0 0 0

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp?API=3004525977&Eyear=2004&Syear=197... 6/18/2004
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ONGARD Data - Download CSV | Page 1 of 2

HOME | PETROLEUMDATA | NEWS | MARKETPLACE | SOFTWARE | SPONSORS | LINKS | CONTACT

PTTC "NYMEX L.S Crude  $37.32
PRRC Navajo WTXI 34.00
NM-TECH Henry Hub $6.49
NMBGMR Updated 6/17/2004

GENERAL | COUNTY | OPERATOR | POOL | LOCATION | OCDLOG&WELL

View Production Data

In Internet Explorer, right click and select "Save Target As..."
In Netscape, right click and select "Save Link As..."

Download: HTTP

Well: RICKY No.: 001R

Operator: COLEMAN OIL & GAS INC [ NM SLO data ]

API: 3004531165 Township: 26.0N Range: 11W
Section: 18 Unit: D

Land Type: F County: San Juan Total Acreage: 317.96
Number of Completion with Acreage: 1

Accumulated:

Oil: 0 (BBLS) Gas: 59622 (MCF)

Water: 29308 (BBLS) Days Produced: 268 (Days)

Year: 2003
Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Qil(BBL.S) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 0 0 0 0 0
February Q 0 0 0 0 0

March 0 0 0 0 0 0

April 0 2620 4304 25 0 2620
May 0 6781 4800 31 0 9401
June 0 5685 2878 30 0 15086
July 0 7100 3196 31 0 22186
August O 8614 3048 31 0 30800
September Q 8353 2863 30 0 39153
October 0 8449 1949 29 0 47602
November Q 5892 3406 30 0 53494
December 0 0 0 0 53494
Total 0 53494 26444 237
Year: 2004

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Qil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qi(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January O 6128 2864 31 0 59622
February 0 0 0 0 0 59622
March 0 0 0 0 0 59622
April 0 0 0 0 0 59622
May 0 0 0 0 0 59622
June 0 0 0 0 0 59622
July 0 0 0 0 0 59622
August O 0 0 0 0 59622
September 0 0 0 0 0 59622
October 0 0 0 0 0 59622
November 0 0 0 0 0 59622
December ( 0 0 0 0 59622
Total

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp?API=3004531165&Eyear=2004&Syear=197...  6/18/2004
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ONGARD Data - Download CSV ‘ Page 1 of 2

HOME | PETROLEUM DATA | NEWS | MARKETPLACE | SOFTWARE | SPONSORS | LINKS | CONTACT

PTTC NYMEX LS Crude  $37.32
PRRC Navajo WTXI $34.00
NM-TECH Henry Hub $6.49
NMBGMR ‘Updated 6/17/2004
OCD LOG & WELL

GENERAL | COUNTY | OPERATOR | POOL | LOCATION |

View Production Data

In Internet Explorer, right click and select "Save Target As..."
In Netscape, right click and select "Save Link As..."

Download: HTTP

Well: RICKY COM No.: 002R

Operator: COLEMAN OIL & GAS INC [ NM SLO data ]

API: 3004531166 Township: 26.0N Range: 11W
Section: 18 Unit: L

Land Type: F  County: San Juan Total Acreage: 317.96
Number of Completion with Acreage: 1

Accumulated:

Oil: 0 (BBLS) Gas: 58111 (MCF)

Water: 4806 (BBLS) Days Produced: 290 (Days)

Year: 2003
Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 0 0 0 0 0
February 0 0 0 0 0 0
March 0O 2047 475 20 0 2947
April 0 6488 493 30 0 9435
May 0 6791 457 31 0 16226
June 0 6782 329 30 0 23008
July 0 5970 286 31 0 28978
August 0 4484 646 29 0 33462
September 0 5596 365 30 0 39058
October Q 4871 324 28 0 43929
November 6978 388 30 0 50907
December 0 0 0 0 0 50907
Total 0 50907 3763 259

Year: 2004

Pool Name: BASIN FRUITLAND COAL (GAS)

Month Qil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 7204 1043 31 0 58111
February 0 0 0 0 0 58111
March 0 0 0 0 0 58111
April 0 0 0 0 0 58111
May 0 0 0 0 0 58111
June 0 0 0 0 0 58111
July 0 0 0 0 0 58111
August 0 0 0 0 0 58111
September 0 0 0 0 0 58111
October 0 0 0 0 0 58111
November 0 0 0 0 0 58111
December Q 0 0 0 0 58111
Total

http://octane.nmt.edu/data/ongard/single.asp?API=3004531166&Eyear=2004&Syear=197... 6/18/2004



